41

28

68.29

Mississippi University for Women, Initial Teaching Degree Holders Who Obtained an Advanced Degree

100.00

81

42

51.85

NA

NA

NA

236

204

86.44

100.00

31

27

87.10

NA

NA

NA

46

34

73.91

100.00

165

15.90

8.82

16

10

62.50

NA

NA

NA

277

50.18

100.00

! Excludes those who received advanced degree in previous academic year.
2 Excludes those who received advanced degree in previous two academic years.
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23 7 30.43 NA NA NA

92

56

60.87

50.00

366 281 76.78 13 11 84.62

90

72

80.00

NA

NA

NA

! Excludes those who received advanced degree in previous academic year.

2 Excludes those who received advanced degree in previous two academic years.




